
DAY DATE TIME PLACE DIVISION VISITORS HOME

Monday 01/06/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET RASCALS BLUE KAOS

Wednesday 01/08/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BOLTZ MAMBAZ

Monday 01/13/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BLUE KAOS BOLTZ

Wednesday 01/15/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET MAMBAZ RASCALS

Tuesday 01/21/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BLUE KAOS MAMBAZ

Thursday 01/23/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BOLTZ RASCALS

Monday 01/27/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BLUE KAOS RASCALS

Wednesday 01/29/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET MAMBAZ BOLTZ

Monday 02/03/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BOLTZ BLUE KAOS

Wednesday 02/05/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET RASCALS MAMBAZ

Wednesday 02/12/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET MAMBAZ BLUE KAOS

Thursday 02/13/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET RASCALS BOLTZ

Wednesday 02/19/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET RASCALS BLUE KAOS

Thursday 02/20/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BOLTZ MAMBAZ

Monday 02/24/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BLUE KAOS BOLTZ

Wednesday 02/26/20 5:30pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET MAMBAZ RASCALS

Monday 03/02/19 6:00pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BLUE KAOS MAMBAZ

Monday 03/02/19 7:15pm APOLLO GYM MIDGET BOLTZ RASCALS


